Position

Finance Manager

Meter Reader Il

Meter Reader I

Customer Service |l

Customer Service Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Humboldt Community Services
District

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$77,598

$51,929

$45,771

$45,529

$37,385

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,339
$35,735
$32,402

$34,094

$32,294



