Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Manager		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$77,598	\$41,339
Meter Reader III		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$51,929	\$35,735
Meter Reader II		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$45,771	\$32,402
Customer Service II		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$45,529	\$34,094
Customer Service II		Humboldt Community Services District	Finance	\$37,385	\$32,294